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Bruksvallarna (SWE)

D 21- Sprintstafett fri stil 1200m

Officiella Resultat
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Start Time: 10:54

Jury Information Course Information

ELMKVIST Magnus

HÅKANSSON Patrik

SUNDBAUM Mikaela

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

19 m

17 m

 55 m

1200m

  6

Sprintcourse

Pl.

StartNr

Sträcka
Lag

Total Tid Efter

Sträcka 1/2 Sträcka 3/4 Sträcka 5/6

Växling Växling VäxlingSträcka Sträcka Sträcka

  1 103 IFK Umeå lag 1 13:40.28  0.00

SÖMSKAR LINN 2:12.52   4103-1 6:49.58 2:12.52  2:18.44  2:14.6811:24.01  1   1

SUNDLING JONNA 4:31.14   3103-2 9:09.33 2:18.62  2:19.75  2:16.2713:40.28  1   1

  2 101 IFK Mora SK lag 1 13:41.31  1.03

DYVIK Anna 2:11.32   1101-1 6:50.75 2:11.32  2:20.26  2:18.0711:27.94  2   2

NILSSON Stina 4:30.49   1101-2 9:09.87 2:19.17  2:19.12  2:13.3713:41.31  2   2

  3 108 Sollefteå Skidor IF 13:56.38 16.10

KARLSSON Frida 2:11.77   2108-1 6:51.45 2:11.77  2:20.46  2:22.8411:33.08  3   3

ANDERSSON Ebba 4:30.99   2108-2 9:10.24 2:19.22  2:18.79  2:23.3013:56.38  3   3

  4 102 Ulricehamns IF lag 1 14:00.23 19.95

NORDSTRÖM Maria 2:12.23   3102-1 6:53.11 2:12.23  2:20.87  2:21.4911:33.42  4   4

FALK Hanna 4:32.24   6102-2 9:11.93 2:20.01  2:18.82  2:26.8114:00.23  5   4

  5 106 Åsarna IK lag 1 14:11.83 31.55

HALLQUIST Frida 2:13.25   7106-1 6:53.57 2:13.25  2:21.88  2:24.7611:36.19  6   5

INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 4:31.69   4106-2 9:11.43 2:18.44  2:17.86  2:35.6414:11.83  4   5

  6 105 Falun Borlänge SK lag 1 14:17.36 37.08

OLSSON Moa 2:12.70   5105-1 7:01.82 2:12.70  2:29.74  2:27.1911:52.20  8   7

DAHLQVIST Maja 4:32.08   5105-2 9:25.01 2:19.38  2:23.19  2:25.1614:17.36  8   6

  7 107 IFK Umeå lag 2 14:17.72 37.44

RÖNNLUND Elina 2:13.78   8107-1 6:53.34 2:13.78  2:20.35  2:33.2311:46.35  5   6

LUNDGREN Moa 4:32.99   7107-2 9:13.12 2:19.21  2:19.78  2:31.3714:17.72  6   7

  8 104 Hudiksvalls IF 14:36.77 56.49

SETTLIN Evelina 2:12.84   6104-1 6:54.20 2:12.84  2:20.86  2:31.2411:52.89  7   8

LOCKNER Jackline 4:33.34   8104-2 9:21.65 2:20.50  2:27.45  2:43.8814:36.77  7   8

  9 110 IFK Mora SK lag 2 14:44.68  1:04.40

ERKERS Frida 2:13.98   9110-1 7:03.54 2:13.98  2:26.14  2:34.1312:08.53  9   9

DAHL Ida 4:37.40   9110-2 9:34.40 2:23.42  2:30.86  2:36.1514:44.68  9   9
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 10 109 Piteå Elit SK 14:53.62  1:13.34

VINSA Lisa 2:14.56  10109-1 7:08.37 2:14.56  2:28.45  2:32.5712:13.81 10  10

RIBOM Emma 4:39.92  10109-2 9:41.24 2:25.36  2:32.87  2:39.8114:53.62 10  10

 11 114 IFK Mora SK lag 3 14:37.63Semi Final Rank:   6

LINDKVIST Ida 2:12.92   7114-1 7:02.79 2:12.92  2:27.98  2:33.5512:03.67  4   7

LARSSON Emma 4:34.81   7114-2 9:30.12 2:21.89  2:27.33  2:33.9614:37.63  4   6

 12 111 Åsarna IK lag 2 14:47.91Semi Final Rank:   6

SVENSSON Lisa K 2:13.48   4111-1 7:03.80 2:13.48  2:22.90  2:29.2112:04.74  6   6

WIKÉN Emma 4:40.90   7111-2 9:35.53 2:27.42  2:31.73  2:43.1714:47.91  6   6

 13 116 Högbo GIF lag 1 14:40.26Semi Final Rank:   7

PALMBERG Ida 2:12.43   6116-1 7:03.61 2:12.43  2:28.93  2:30.4312:01.36  6   6

LINDSTRÖM Louise 4:34.68   6116-2 9:30.93 2:22.25  2:27.32  2:38.9014:40.26  6   7

 14 113 Stockviks SF lag 1 15:12.01Semi Final Rank:   7

LINDMAN Filippa 2:13.79   6113-1 7:11.97 2:13.79  2:32.24  2:46.4312:30.72  7   7

PERSSON Alicia 4:39.73   6113-2 9:44.29 2:25.94  2:32.32  2:41.2915:12.01  7   7

 15 112 Östersunds SK lag 1 15:27.39Semi Final Rank:   8

JONASSSON Maria 2:13.40   8112-1 7:20.20 2:13.40  2:36.99  2:46.6112:43.32  8   8

JIRHED Jennie 4:43.21   8112-2 9:56.71 2:29.81  2:36.51  2:44.0715:27.39  8   8

 16 115 IFK Mora SK lag 4 15:53.44Semi Final Rank:   8

WADMAN Sara 2:14.42   8115-1 7:21.73 2:14.42  2:38.61  2:47.5412:54.10  8   8

ANDERSSON Johanna 4:43.12   8115-2 10:06.56 2:28.70  2:44.83  2:59.3415:53.44  8   8

 17 119 IFK Mora SK lag 5 15:56.18Semi Final Rank:   9

DOLLERIS Judith 2:21.21  12119-1 7:42.95 2:21.21  2:47.37  2:55.5613:14.64 11  10

BJÖRKLUND Emma 4:55.58  11119-2 10:19.08 2:34.37  2:36.13  2:41.5415:56.18  9   9

 18 118 Östersunds SK lag 2 15:57.97Semi Final Rank:   9

BJÖRN Mathilda 2:20.49  11118-1 7:36.43 2:20.49  2:41.03  2:43.5913:05.49  9   9

MARTINSSON Cajsa 4:55.40  11118-2 10:21.90 2:34.91  2:45.47  2:52.4815:57.97  9   9

 19 120 Stockviks SF lag 2 16:02.98Semi Final Rank:  10

WIIG Sandra 2:20.71  12120-1 7:37.52 2:20.71  2:43.25  2:48.6813:11.51 10  10

BLOM Vendela 4:54.27   9120-2 10:22.83 2:33.56  2:45.31  2:51.4716:02.98 10  10

 20 121 Högbo GIF lag 2 16:06.13Semi Final Rank:  10

WALLIN Elsa 2:17.18   9121-1 7:36.12 2:17.18  2:44.51  2:46.6413:10.81  9   9

GEORGSSON Ella 4:51.61  10121-2 10:24.17 2:34.43  2:48.05  2:55.3216:06.13 11  10
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 21 117 Åsarna IK lag 3 16:14.67Semi Final Rank:  11

HALLQUIST Ingrid 2:19.61  10117-1 7:37.05 2:19.61  2:46.96  2:51.0813:14.80 10  11

ROSENBERG Signe 4:50.09   9117-2 10:23.72 2:30.48  2:46.67  2:59.8716:14.67 10  11

 22 122 Stuguns SK lag 1 16:20.35Semi Final Rank:  11

ANDERSSON Elin 2:19.67   9122-1 7:44.23 2:19.67  2:49.28  2:55.5313:25.73 11  11

ALBERTSSON Julia 4:54.95  10122-2 10:30.20 2:35.28  2:45.97  2:54.6216:20.35 11  11

 23 125 IFK Mora SK lag 6 16:22.03Semi Final Rank:  12

HÖGLUND Emma 2:23.57  13125-1 7:44.76 2:23.57  2:48.63  2:52.5013:18.19 12  12

WIKSTRÖM Anna 4:56.13  12125-2 10:25.69 2:32.56  2:40.93  3:03.8416:22.03 12  12

 24 124 Sävedalens AIK 17:14.92Semi Final Rank:  12

JONSSON Lisa 2:19.82  10124-1 8:07.07 2:19.82  2:47.52  2:45.6614:01.14 12  12

LEKBERG Rebecca 5:19.55  12124-2 11:15.48 2:59.73  3:08.41  3:13.7817:14.92 12  12

 25 123 Hägglunds Ski Team SK 1 17:03.94Semi Final Rank:  13

FORSBERG HULDA 2:20.91  11123-1 7:47.41 2:20.91  2:45.98  2:54.7913:43.22 13  13

FORSBERG ELSA 5:01.43  13123-2 10:48.43 2:40.52  3:01.02  3:20.7217:03.94 13  13

LEGEND

ELMKVIST Magnus (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

-0,6 -8 0  0  0 25 25

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

KompaktSol   0

Deltagare
Snö FörhållandeVäder Temperaturer

Luft Snö Anmälda Placerade
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